
Pos. 

 

Classic Open 
1 
2 

 

Classic TT 
1 
2 
3 

 

Elit 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No clasificado 
NT 

 

Junior 125 2T 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

Junior Open 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

 

Master 45 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Clase 

Classic Open 
Classic Open 

Classic TT 
Classic TT 
Classic TT 

Elit 
Elit 
Elit 
Elit 
Elit 

Elit 

Junior 125 2T 
Junior 125 2T 
Junior 125 2T 
Junior 125 2T 

Junior Open 
Junior Open 
Junior Open 
Junior Open 
Junior Open 
Junior Open 
Junior Open 
Junior Open 

Master 45 
Master 45 
Master 45 
Master 45 
Master 45 
Master 45 
Master 45 
Master 45 
Master 45 

PEC 

1 
2 

1 
2 
3 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

NT 

1 
2 
3 
4 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

N° 

257 
267 

299 
300 
295 

200 
204 
240 
264 
269 

213 

205 
209 
237 
277 

212 
220 
296 
225 
246 
255 
230 
283 

210 
214 
254 
238 
291 
247 
251 
261 
256 

Nombre 

ADELL CASTELL, MOISES 
RUBIRALTA FERRER, JOAN 

PAÑELLA MILA, JOSEP MARIA 
CABA ARNELLA, PERE 
BLANCO CASELLAS, JOAN 

MIGUEL PEREZ, ERIC 
MOLAS ROCA, ANIOL 
DURENDEZ PERAL, ELIAS 
ABELLAN SANCHEZ, IKER 
VALLDAURA VILA, JOSEP 

LEON SOLE, XAVIER 

MARSOL FRANCITORRA, LLUIS 
ANDREU SERRA, MAR€AL 
SANCHEZ GARCIA, AARON 
MONREAL GASPAR, ORIOL 

ARRANZ PERPINYA, ALBERT 
GOST FEIXO, JAUME 
COMBALIA DOMINI, ALEX 
BATALLE MOVELLAN, MARCEL 
LOPEZ VILA, MARC 
DEU ESTELLER, PAU 
FAJULA SAURINA, ENRIC 
DUOCASTELLA GIRBAU, CLAUDIA 

GOMEZ CARRION, DAVID 
ESTEBAN FELIU, ALBERT 
GARCIA MARTINEZ, RAUL 
SERRA BUSOMS, JORDI 
MOLLON TORRENTS, MARC 
PASCUAL QUESADA, FRANCESC 
VALLADARES DIEZ, DAVID 
ABELLAN CANO, RAUL 
MARICHALAR CUADRA, ARTURO 

Vueltas 

7 
6 

5 
4 
4 

8 
8 
7 
7 
6 

4 

8 
8 
7 
6 

8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 

8 
8 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 

Categoria 

Cl…ssic Open 
Cl…ssic Open 

Cl…ssic TT 
Cl…ssic TT 
Cl…ssic TT 

Elit 
Elit 
Elit 
Elit 
Elit 

Elit 

J£nior 125 2T 
J£nior 125 2T 
J£nior 125 2T 
J£nior 125 2T 

J£nior Open 
J£nior Open 
J£nior Open 
J£nior Open 
J£nior Open 
J£nior Open 
J£nior Open 
J£nior Open 

M…ster 45 
M…ster 45 
M…ster 45 
M…ster 45 
M…ster 45 
M…ster 45 
M…ster 45 
M…ster 45 
M…ster 45 

Dif. resp. 1° 

1 Vuelta 

1 Vuelta 
1 Vuelta 

5:30.885 
1 Vuelta 
1 Vuelta 

2 Vueltas 

NT 

3:29.289 
1 Vuelta 

2 Vueltas 

3:31.881 
6:21.362 
1 Vuelta 
1 Vuelta 
1 Vuelta 
1 Vuelta 

2 Vueltas 

32.582 
1 Vuelta 
1 Vuelta 
1 Vuelta 
1 Vuelta 
1 Vuelta 
1 Vuelta 
1 Vuelta 

Mejor Tm 

14:02.850 
14:13.115 

18:31.237 
16:37.811 
19:34.831 

11:04.839 
11:27.896 
13:09.275 
13:45.549 
14:32.831 

11:18.534 

10:57.162 
11:36.560 
12:30.348 
14:31.842 

11:35.862 
12:02.155 
12:16.976 
12:36.316 
13:00.538 
13:11.239 
13:16.154 
15:54.236 

11:36.848 
11:41.273 
12:59.820 
13:01.240 
13:03.448 
13:26.380 
13:17.382 
13:30.509 
13:35.350 

 

Clasificado por vueltas

Márgen de victoria 

1 Vuelta 

Velocidad media 

- 

Mejor t° de vuelta 

10:42.580 

Mejor Vel. 

- 

Mejor vuelta para 
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Pos. 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No clasificado 
NT 
NT 

 

Master 55 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No clasificado 
NT 

 

Senior B 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

Clase 
Master 45 
Master 45 
Master 45 
Master 45 
Master 45 

Master 45 
Master 45 

Master 55 
Master 55 
Master 55 
Master 55 
Master 55 
Master 55 
Master 55 

Master 55 

Senior B 
Senior B 
Senior B 
Senior B 
Senior B 
Senior B 
Senior B 
Senior B 
Senior B 
Senior B 
Senior B 
Senior B 
Senior B 
Senior B 
Senior B 
Senior B 
Senior B 
Senior B 
Senior B 
Senior B 
Senior B 
Senior B 

PEC 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

NT 
NT 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

NT 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 

N° 
265 
259 
290 
270 
284 

244 
258 

241 
253 
248 
263 
250 
275 
292 

293 

208 
203 
206 
218 
207 
226 
223 
239 
232 
233 
235 
242 
252 
280 
249 
262 
285 
268 
294 
281 
276 
279 

Nombre 
PERRAMON , DAVID 
GIOL MURLA, DAVID 
BARRERA GALANTE, OSCAR 
CARMONA FLORES, RODRIGO 
POZO PINILLA, JOSE ANTONIO 

LOPEZ SANCHEZ, JOAN 
CA¥ADO DOMENECH, OSCAR 

REIG SANCHEZ, JORDI 
GOMEZ JIMENEZ, ANDREU 
HERNANDEZ PA¥OS, FERNANDO 
DOMENECH BARRENECHE, ROMAN 
ROSELL PEREZ, JORDI 
DEU MARTINEZ, MARTI 
CATALA SABATE, EDUARD 

MUÑOZ CASQUEIRO, ALBERT 
ROMERO PLANAS, ANTONI 
PARCERISAS VI¥AS, DAVID 
RAMONET MATEU, JORDI 
SASETA GALVE, GERMAN 
GARCIA ANTON, LUIS 
PUERTAS MAMPEL, VICTOR 
MORALES NOGALES, JOSHUA 
JIMENEZ URPI, JOAN 
MARGENS CARRERA, JOAN 
CASALS BONET, JOSEP 
LINARES GUTIERREZ, ALBERTO 
CUSCO LLUCH, POL 
MARTINEZ VALLES, CARLES 
SALVANS GROS, ARNAU 
ASENSIO PICHER, DIEGO 
PEYDRO , LUCAS 
SOMMACALE SOMMACALE, CRISTIAN 
ROCA ROSELL, SERGI 
SOLA SANMIQUEL, JUDIT 
BALCELLS HUERTAS, RUBEN 
ARQUE PEYDRO, PAU 

Vueltas 
7 
7 
6 
6 
6 

5 
2 

7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
6 

2 

9 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
6 
6 
5 

Categoria 
M…ster 45 
M…ster 45 
M…ster 45 
M…ster 45 
M…ster 45 

M…ster 45 
M…ster 45 

M…ster 55 
M…ster 55 
M…ster 55 
M…ster 55 
M…ster 55 
M…ster 55 
M…ster 55 

M…ster 55 

SŠnior B 
SŠnior B 
SŠnior B 
SŠnior B 
SŠnior B 
SŠnior B 
SŠnior B 
SŠnior B 
SŠnior B 
SŠnior B 
SŠnior B 
SŠnior B 
SŠnior B 
SŠnior B 
SŠnior B 
SŠnior B 
SŠnior B 
SŠnior B 
SŠnior B 
SŠnior B 
SŠnior B 
SŠnior B 

Dif. resp. 1° 
1 Vuelta 
1 Vuelta 

2 Vueltas 
2 Vueltas 
2 Vueltas 

NT 
NT 

1:45.696 
3:18.327 
4:59.988 
8:30.403 
1 Vuelta 
1 Vuelta 

NT 

1 Vuelta 
1 Vuelta 
1 Vuelta 
1 Vuelta 
1 Vuelta 

2 Vueltas 
2 Vueltas 
2 Vueltas 
2 Vueltas 
2 Vueltas 
2 Vueltas 
2 Vueltas 
2 Vueltas 
2 Vueltas 
2 Vueltas 
2 Vueltas 
2 Vueltas 
3 Vueltas 
3 Vueltas 
3 Vueltas 
4 Vueltas 

Mejor Tm 
13:37.140 
14:21.666 
14:50.934 
14:50.774 
15:57.271 

13:07.111 
14:25.951 

12:50.016 
13:14.603 
13:28.264 
13:35.488 
13:31.003 
14:22.993 
14:52.696 

22:58.254 

10:42.580 
11:04.379 
11:27.114 
11:55.388 
11:53.640 
12:11.394 
12:28.029 
12:45.752 
12:47.744 
13:15.378 
13:22.569 
13:16.059 
13:31.196 
14:03.359 
13:12.493 
13:24.428 
14:02.527 
13:28.754 
14:28.482 
14:51.450 
15:07.362 
16:25.263 

 

Clasificado por vueltas

Márgen de victoria 

1 Vuelta 

Velocidad media 

- 

Mejor t° de vuelta 

10:42.580 

Mejor Vel. 

- 

Mejor vuelta para 
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Pos. 
No clasificado 

NT 
NT 
NT 
NT 

 

Senior C 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

Clase 

Senior B 
Senior B 
Senior B 
Senior B 

Senior C 
Senior C 
Senior C 
Senior C 
Senior C 
Senior C 
Senior C 
Senior C 
Senior C 
Senior C 
Senior C 
Senior C 
Senior C 
Senior C 
Senior C 
Senior C 
Senior C 
Senior C 
Senior C 
Senior C 

PEC 

NT 
NT 
NT 
NT 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

N° 

286 
215 
266 
302 

202 
211 
216 
219 
221 
227 
224 
229 
222 
231 
234 
245 
271 
288 
260 
289 
274 
273 
282 
287 

Nombre 

GAZDAC , GHEORGHE 
MUÑOZ CASQUEIRO, SERGI 
GUTIERREZ SERRANO, JOSE 
TORRENTE PALACIOS, MONTSE 

MARTINEZ CORBALAN, DAVID 
BUSTOS CENTELLES, LUIS 
PEDRO SUBIRATS, JOSEP 
LUNA BONACHERA, MANEL 
PRAT PRADES, MARC 
VILARRUBIA POU, MARC 
SOLER SERRA, PAU 
GUILLEN TURON, JOAN CARLES 
BUBE TARRES, MARC 
SOTO DEL ARCO, MANUEL 
ESPINOS PI¥OL, MIGUEL 
SERRANO BRUGUERA, XAVIER 
RUIZ PIMENTEL, ANGEL 
REIXACH ROS, ERIC 
GIJON PALACIO, MIGUEL 
PAGES PARRA, NADIR 
CHAVES TAPIAS, JOAN 
FABRES MARTINEZ, EUDALD 
PIREZ ESPASANDIN, ANDRES 
SUAZO CIURANA, ADRIA 

Vueltas 

6 
5 
2 
2 

8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
6 
6 
5 

Categoria 

SŠnior B 
SŠnior B 
SŠnior B 
SŠnior B 

SŠnior C 
SŠnior C 
SŠnior C 
SŠnior C 
SŠnior C 
SŠnior C 
SŠnior C 
SŠnior C 
SŠnior C 
SŠnior C 
SŠnior C 
SŠnior C 
SŠnior C 
SŠnior C 
SŠnior C 
SŠnior C 
SŠnior C 
SŠnior C 
SŠnior C 
SŠnior C 

Dif. resp. 1° 

NT 
NT 
NT 
NT 

4:56.153 
6:38.874 
6:43.040 
7:10.503 
8:25.861 

11:22.204 
12:12.441 

1 Vuelta 
1 Vuelta 
1 Vuelta 
1 Vuelta 
1 Vuelta 
1 Vuelta 
1 Vuelta 
1 Vuelta 

2 Vueltas 
2 Vueltas 
2 Vueltas 
3 Vueltas 

Mejor Tm 

12:51.595 
11:45.366 
20:24.339 
22:52.125 

11:06.457 
11:42.897 
11:56.758 
11:59.943 
11:46.769 
12:13.618 
12:16.907 
12:13.477 
12:28.334 
12:45.650 
13:10.128 
13:10.515 
13:38.421 
13:32.284 
13:24.510 
13:53.276 
14:45.015 
14:50.010 
15:54.921 
16:25.250 

 

Clasificado por vueltas

Márgen de victoria 

1 Vuelta 

Velocidad media 

- 

Mejor t° de vuelta 

10:42.580 

Mejor Vel. 

- 

Mejor vuelta para 
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